Township / City Village
Blue Lake
Blue Lake
Casnovia
Casnovia CASNOVIA
Casnovia
Casnovia
Cedar Creek
Cedar Creek
Cedar Creek
Dalton
Dalton
Dalton LAKEWOOD CLUB
Egelston
Fruitland
Fruitland
Fruitport
Fruitport
Fruitport FRUITPORT
Holton
Holton
Laketon
Montague
Moorland
Moorland
Muskegon
Muskegon
Muskegon
Ravenna
Ravenna RAVENNA
Ravenna
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
White River
Whitehall
Whitehall
Montague
Muskegon
Muskegon
Muskegon
Muskegon Heights
Muskegon Heights
North Muskegon
Norton Shores
Norton Shores
Norton Shores
Roosevelt Park
Whitehall

School
Code
61120
61240
41150
41150
61210
62050
61065
61120
61220
61220
61240
61240
61065
61220
61240
61060
61080
61080
61120
62040
61220
61180
61210
62050
61010
61190
61220
61210
61210
70120
61080
61210
70120
61180
61180
61240
61180
61010
61190
61220
61020
61060
61230
61010
61060
70010
61060
61240

Local School District
HOLTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
WHITEHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
KENT CITY COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
KENT CITY COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GRANT PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
HOLTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
REETHS PUFFER SCHOOLS
REETHS PUFFER SCHOOLS
WHITEHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
WHITEHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
OAKRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
REETHS PUFFER SCHOOLS
WHITEHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
MONA SHORES SCHOOL DISTRICT
FRUITPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
FRUITPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
HOLTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FREMONT PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
REETHS PUFFER SCHOOLS
MONTAGUE AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GRANT PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
MUSKEGON CITY SCHOOL DIST
ORCHARD VIEW SCHOOLS
REETHS PUFFER SCHOOLS
RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST
FRUITPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COOPERSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST
MONTAGUE AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MONTAGUE AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
WHITEHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT
MONTAGUE AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
MUSKEGON CITY SCHOOL DIST
ORCHARD VIEW SCHOOLS
REETHS PUFFER SCHOOLS
CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS SD
MONA SHORES SCHOOL DISTRICT
NORTH MUSKEGON PUBLIC SCHS.
MUSKEGON CITY SCHOOL DIST
MONA SHORES SCHOOL DISTRICT
GRAND HAVEN CITY SCHOOL DIST
MONA SHORES SCHOOL DISTRICT
WHITEHALL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Total Homestead
Property Tax Rate
34.7759
34.4866
33.7743
45.2743
32.0936
29.3707
31.5519
30.8519
34.2419
34.0625
30.3832
38.4816
34.7667
34.1808
30.5015
33.1326
28.6926
34.1926
32.2288
33.6059
34.7220
35.0077
32.6802
29.9573
38.0560
37.1188
39.4488
32.1903
40.4667
34.3193
27.4355
32.0355
34.1645
34.6252
33.2400
32.5997
50.5949
43.5341
44.2441
46.5741
53.2964
47.7364
42.9043
41.3936
39.8364
37.2554
45.4864
45.3675

Totall
NonHomestead
Property Tax Rate

52.7759
52.4866
51.7743
63.2743
50.0936
47.1799
49.5519
48.8519
52.2419
52.0625
48.3832
56.4816
52.7667
52.1808
48.5015
51.1326
46.6926
52.1926
50.2288
51.6059
52.7220
53.0077
50.6802
47.7665
56.0560
55.1188
57.4488
50.1903
58.4667
52.3193
45.4355
50.0355
52.1645
52.6252
51.2400
50.5997
68.5949
61.5341
62.2441
64.5741
71.2964
65.7364
60.9043
59.3936
57.8364
55.2554
63.4864
63.3675

Total Homestead

Property Tax Rate

w/Special Assmnt
34.7759
34.4866
33.7743
45.2743
32.0936
29.3707
31.5519
30.8519
34.2419
34.0625
30.3832
38.4816
34.7667
34.1808
30.5015
33.1326
28.6926
34.1926
32.2288
33.6059
34.7220
35.0077
32.6802
29.9573
38.0560
37.1188
39.4488
32.1903
40.4667
34.3193
27.4355
32.0355
34.1645
34.6252
33.2400
32.5997
50.5949
43.5341
44.2441
46.5741
53.2964
47.7364
42.9043
41.3936
39.8364
37.2554
45.4864
45.3675

1owdi |
NonHomestead
Property Tax Rate
w/Special Assmnt
52.7759
52.4866
51.7743
63.2743
50.0936
47.1799
49.5519
48.8519
52.2419
52.0625
48.3832
56.4816
52.7667
52.1808
48.5015
51.1326
46.6926
52.1926
50.2288
51.6059
52.7220
53.0077
50.6802
47.7665
56.0560
55.1188
57.4488
50.1903
58.4667
52.3193
45.4355
50.0355
52.1645
52.6252
51.2400
50.5997
68.5949
61.5341
62.2441
64.5741
71.2964
65.7364
60.9043
59.3936
57.8364
55.2554
63.4864
63.3675



	Total Rates

